
Cohort Year
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Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021 64 52 81.3% 52 81.3%

2019-2020 56 45 80.4% 45 80.4%

2018-2019 48 34 70.8% 37 77.1%

2017-2018 62 41 66.1% 45 72.6%

2016-2017 67 53 79.1% 53 79.1%

2015-2016 58 36 62.1% 42 72.4%

2014-2015 59 43 72.9% 46 78.0%

2013-2014 66 45 68.2% 52 78.8%

2012-2013 75 55 73.3% 60 80.0%

2011-2012 52 38 73.1% 40 76.9%

2010-2011 60 42 70.0% 49 81.7%

Total 724 523 72.2% 565 78.0%
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Cohort Year

 

Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021 27 21 77.8% 21 77.8%

2019-2020 30 25 83.3% 25 83.3%

2018-2019 29 18 62.1% 21 72.4%

2017-2018 32 19 59.4% 22 68.8%

2016-2017 21 17 81.0% 17 81.0%

2015-2016 31 18 58.1% 22 71.0%

2014-2015 34 24 70.6% 27 79.4%

2013-2014 32 25 78.1% 28 87.5%

2012-2013 32 24 75.0% 28 87.5%

2011-2012 6 4 66.7% 4 66.7%

2010-2011 14 2 14.3% 8 57.1%

Total 300 202 67.3% 229 76.3%
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Cohort Year

 

Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021 37 31 83.8% 31 83.8%

2019-2020 26 20 76.9% 20 76.9%

2018-2019 19 16 84.2% 16 84.2%

2017-2018 30 22 73.3% 23 76.7%

2016-2017 46 36 78.3% 36 78.3%

2015-2016 27 18 66.7% 20 74.1%

2014-2015 25 19 76.0% 19 76.0%

2013-2014 34 20 58.8% 24 70.6%

2012-2013 43 31 72.1% 32 74.4%

2011-2012 46 34 73.9% 36 78.3%

2010-2011 46 40 87.0% 41 89.1%

Total 424 321 75.7% 336 79.2%

SCI-ARC ON-TIME UNDERGRAD GRADUATES
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Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

. Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
Female 19 16 84.2% 16 84.2%
Male 45 36 80.0% 36 80.0%
Total 64 52 81.3% 52 81.3%

2019-2020          
Female 21 18 85.7% 18 85.7%
Male 35 27 77.1% 27 77.1%
Total 56 45 80.4% 45 80.4%

2018-2019          
Female 22 15 68.2% 15 68.2%
Male 26 19 73.1% 22 84.6%
Total 48 34 70.8% 37 77.1%

2017-2018          
Female 30 19 63.3% 20 66.7%
Male 32 22 68.8% 25 78.1%
Total 62 41 66.1% 45 72.6%

2016-2017          
Female 25 21 84.0% 21 84.0%
Male 42 32 76.2% 32 76.2%
Total 67 53 79.1% 53 79.1%

2015-2016          
Female 21 13 61.9% 14 66.7%
Male 37 23 62.2% 28 75.7%
Total 58 36 62.1% 42 72.4%

2014-2015          
Female 22 18 81.8% 18 81.8%
Male 37 25 67.6% 28 75.7%
Total 59 43 72.9% 46 78.0%

2013-2014          
Female 26 22 84.6% 24 92.3%
Male 40 23 57.5% 28 70.0%
Total 66 45 68.2% 52 78.8%

2012-2013          
Female 28 24 85.7% 24 85.7%
Male 47 31 66 0% 36 76 6%
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Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

. Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
Female 10 9 90.0% 9 90.0%
Male 17 12 70.6% 12 70.6%
Total 27 21 77.8% 21 77.8%

2019-2020          
Female 11 10 90.9% 10 90.9%
Male 19 15 78.9% 15 78.9%
Total 30 25 83.3% 25 83.3%

2018-2019          
Female 14 9 64.3% 9 64.3%
Male 15 9 60.0% 12 80.0%
Total 29 18 62.1% 21 72.4%

2017-2018          
Female 17 9 52.9% 10 58.8%
Male 15 10 66.7% 12 80.0%
Total 32 19 59.4% 22 68.8%

2016-2017          
Female 10 8 80.0% 8 80.0%
Male 11 9 81.8% 9 81.8%
Total 21 17 81.0% 17 81.0%

2015-2016          
Female 12 7 58.3% 8 66.7%
Male 19 11 57.9% 14 73.7%
Total 31 18 58.1% 22 71.0%

2014-2015          
Female 11 10 90.9% 10 90.9%
Male 23 14 60.9% 17 73.9%
Total 34 24 70.6% 27 79.4%

2013-2014          
Female 13 12 92.3% 13 100.0%
Male 19 13 68.4% 15 78.9%
Total 32 25 78.1% 28 87.5%

2012-2013          
Female 11 11 100.0% 11 100.0%
Male 21 13 61 9% 17 81 0%
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Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

. Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
Female 9 7 77.8% 7 77.8%
Male 28 24 85.7% 24 85.7%
Total 37 31 83.8% 31 83.8%

2019-2020          
Female 10 8 80.0% 8 80.0%
Male 16 12 75.0% 12 75.0%
Total 26 20 76.9% 20 76.9%

2018-2019          
Female 8 6 75.0% 6 75.0%
Male 11 10 90.9% 10 90.9%
Total 19 16 84.2% 16 84.2%

2017-2018          
Female 13 10 76.9% 10 76.9%
Male 17 12 70.6% 13 76.5%
Total 30 22 73.3% 23 76.7%

2016-2017          
Female 15 13 86.7% 13 86.7%
Male 31 23 74.2% 23 74.2%
Total 46 36 78.3% 36 78.3%

2015-2016          
Female 9 6 66.7% 6 66.7%
Male 18 12 66.7% 14 77.8%
Total 27 18 66.7% 20 74.1%

2014-2015          
Female 11 8 72.7% 8 72.7%
Male 14 11 78.6% 11 78.6%
Total 25 19 76.0% 19 76.0%

2013-2014          
Female 13 10 76.9% 11 84.6%
Male 21 10 47.6% 13 61.9%
Total 34 20 58.8% 24 70.6%

2012-2013          
Female 17 13 76.5% 13 76.5%
Male 26 18 69 2% 19 73 1%
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Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

. Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
Domestic 28 23 82.1% 23 82.1%
International 36 29 80.6% 29 80.6%
Total 64 52 81.3% 52 81.3%

2019-2020          
Domestic 20 14 70.0% 14 70.0%
International 36 31 86.1% 31 86.1%
Total 56 45 80.4% 45 80.4%

2018-2019          
Domestic 23 16 69.6% 17 73.9%
International 25 18 72.0% 20 80.0%
Total 48 34 70.8% 37 77.1%

2017-2018          
Domestic 30 20 66.7% 21 70.0%
International 32 21 65.6% 24 75.0%
Total 62 41 66.1% 45 72.6%

2016-2017          
Domestic 29 25 86.2% 25 86.2%
International 38 28 73.7% 28 73.7%
Total 67 53 79.1% 53 79.1%

2015-2016          
Domestic 21 16 76.2% 17 81.0%
International 37 20 54.1% 25 67.6%
Total 58 36 62.1% 42 72.4%

2014-2015          
Domestic 23 17 73.9% 19 82.6%
International 36 26 72.2% 27 75.0%
Total 59 43 72.9% 46 78.0%

2013-2014          
Domestic 30 20 66.7% 22 73.3%
International 36 25 69.4% 30 83.3%
Total 66 45 68.2% 52 78.8%

2012-2013          
Domestic 49 35 71.4% 37 75.5%
International 26 20 76 9% 23 88 5%
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Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

. Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
Domestic 10 8 80.0% 8 80.0%
International 17 13 76.5% 13 76.5%
Total 27 21 77.8% 21 77.8%

2019-2020          
Domestic 7 4 57.1% 4 57.1%
International 23 21 91.3% 21 91.3%
Total 30 25 83.3% 25 83.3%

2018-2019          
Domestic 13 8 61.5% 9 69.2%
International 16 10 62.5% 12 75.0%
Total 29 18 62.1% 21 72.4%

2017-2018          
Domestic 11 7 63.6% 7 63.6%
International 21 12 57.1% 15 71.4%
Total 32 19 59.4% 22 68.8%

2016-2017          
Domestic 6 4 66.7% 4 66.7%
International 15 13 86.7% 13 86.7%
Total 21 17 81.0% 17 81.0%

2015-2016          
Domestic 10 8 80.0% 8 80.0%
International 21 10 47.6% 14 66.7%
Total 31 18 58.1% 22 71.0%

2014-2015          
Domestic 13 8 61.5% 10 76.9%
International 21 16 76.2% 17 81.0%
Total 34 24 70.6% 27 79.4%

2013-2014          
Domestic 10 9 90.0% 9 90.0%
International 22 16 72.7% 19 86.4%
Total 32 25 78.1% 28 87.5%

2012-2013          
Domestic 19 14 73.7% 16 84.2%
International 13 10 76 9% 12 92 3%
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Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

. Initial Headcount On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
Domestic 18 15 83.3% 15 83.3%
International 19 16 84.2% 16 84.2%
Total 37 31 83.8% 31 83.8%

2019-2020          
Domestic 13 10 76.9% 10 76.9%
International 13 10 76.9% 10 76.9%
Total 26 20 76.9% 20 76.9%

2018-2019          
Domestic 10 8 80.0% 8 80.0%
International 9 8 88.9% 8 88.9%
Total 19 16 84.2% 16 84.2%

2017-2018          
Domestic 19 13 68.4% 14 73.7%
International 11 9 81.8% 9 81.8%
Total 30 22 73.3% 23 76.7%

2016-2017          
Domestic 23 21 91.3% 21 91.3%
International 23 15 65.2% 15 65.2%
Total 46 36 78.3% 36 78.3%

2015-2016          
Domestic 11 8 72.7% 9 81.8%
International 16 10 62.5% 11 68.8%
Total 27 18 66.7% 20 74.1%

2014-2015          
Domestic 10 9 90.0% 9 90.0%
International 15 10 66.7% 10 66.7%
Total 25 19 76.0% 19 76.0%

2013-2014          
Domestic 20 11 55.0% 13 65.0%
International 14 9 64.3% 11 78.6%
Total 34 20 58.8% 24 70.6%

2012-2013          
Domestic 30 21 70.0% 21 70.0%
International 13 10 76 9% 11 84 6%
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Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

.

 

Initial
Headcount

On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
White 11 8 72.7% 8 72.7%
Asian 8 7 87.5% 7 87.5%
Hispanics of any race 9 8 88.9% 8 88.9%
Nonresident Alien 36 29 80.6% 29 80.6%
Total 64 52 81.3% 52 81.3%

2019-2020          
Two or more races 2 2 100.0% 2 100.0%
White 9 5 55.6% 5 55.6%
Black or African American 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
Asian 4 2 50.0% 2 50.0%
Hispanics of any race 4 4 100.0% 4 100.0%
Nonresident Alien 36 31 86.1% 31 86.1%
Total 56 45 80.4% 45 80.4%

2018-2019          
Two or more races 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0%
White 5 5 100.0% 5 100.0%
Asian 7 5 71.4% 5 71.4%
Hispanics of any race 9 5 55.6% 6 66.7%
Nonresident Alien 25 18 72.0% 20 80.0%
Total 48 34 70.8% 37 77.1%

2017-2018          
Two or more races 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
White 9 6 66.7% 6 66.7%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%

Asian 7 6 85.7% 7 100.0%
Hispanics of any race 13 6 46.2% 6 46.2%
Nonresident Alien 31 21 67.7% 24 77.4%
Total 62 41 66.1% 45 72.6%

2016-2017          
Two or more races 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
White 9 8 88.9% 8 88.9%
Asian 8 6 75.0% 6 75.0%
Hispanics of any race 11 9 81.8% 9 81.8%

SCI-ARC ON-TIME UNDERGRAD GRADUATES

Nonresident Alien Hispanics of any race Asian

White Two or more races Race and Ethnicity Unknown

0%

50%

100%

0%

50%

100%

2010 2020 2010 2020 2010 2020

SCI-ARC 150% UNDERGRAD GRADUATES

Nonresident Alien Hispanics of any race Asian

White Two or more races Race and Ethnicity Unknown

0%

50%

100%

0%

50%

100%

2010 2020 2010 2020 2010 2020



Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

.

 

Initial
Headcount

On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
White 5 3 60.0% 3 60.0%
Asian 2 2 100.0% 2 100.0%
Hispanics of any race 3 3 100.0% 3 100.0%
Nonresident Alien 17 13 76.5% 13 76.5%
Total 27 21 77.8% 21 77.8%

2019-2020          
White 4 2 50.0% 2 50.0%
Black or African American 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
Asian 1 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Hispanics of any race 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
Nonresident Alien 23 21 91.3% 21 91.3%
Total 30 25 83.3% 25 83.3%

2018-2019          
Two or more races 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
White 2 2 100.0% 2 100.0%
Asian 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0%
Hispanics of any race 8 4 50.0% 5 62.5%
Nonresident Alien 16 10 62.5% 12 75.0%
Total 29 18 62.1% 21 72.4%

2017-2018          
White 5 3 60.0% 3 60.0%
Asian 3 3 100.0% 3 100.0%
Hispanics of any race 3 1 33.3% 1 33.3%
Nonresident Alien 21 12 57.1% 15 71.4%
Total 32 19 59.4% 22 68.8%

2016-2017          
Two or more races 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
White 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0%
Asian 1 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Hispanics of any race 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0%
Nonresident Alien 15 14 93.3% 14 93.3%
Total 21 17 81.0% 17 81.0%

2015-2016          
Two or more races 1 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
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Undergrad Graduation (2009 - 2020)
Fall Entrants

First-Time Transfer

.
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Initial
Headcount

On-Time On-Time
(Percentage %)

150% Grad 150% Grad
(Percentage %)

2020-2021          
White 6 5 83.3% 5 83.3%
Asian 6 5 83.3% 5 83.3%
Hispanics of any race 6 5 83.3% 5 83.3%
Nonresident Alien 19 16 84.2% 16 84.2%
Total 37 31 83.8% 31 83.8%

2019-2020          
Two or more races 2 2 100.0% 2 100.0%
White 5 3 60.0% 3 60.0%
Asian 3 2 66.7% 2 66.7%
Hispanics of any race 3 3 100.0% 3 100.0%
Nonresident Alien 13 10 76.9% 10 76.9%
Total 26 20 76.9% 20 76.9%

2018-2019          
Two or more races 1 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
White 3 3 100.0% 3 100.0%
Asian 5 4 80.0% 4 80.0%
Hispanics of any race 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
Nonresident Alien 9 8 88.9% 8 88.9%
Total 19 16 84.2% 16 84.2%

2017-2018          
Two or more races 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
White 4 3 75.0% 3 75.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%

Asian 4 3 75.0% 4 100.0%
Hispanics of any race 10 5 50.0% 5 50.0%
Nonresident Alien 10 9 90.0% 9 90.0%
Total 30 22 73.3% 23 76.7%

2016-2017          
White 7 7 100.0% 7 100.0%
Asian 7 6 85.7% 6 85.7%
Hispanics of any race 9 8 88.9% 8 88.9%
Nonresident Alien 23 15 65.2% 15 65.2%
Total 46 36 78.3% 36 78.3%
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